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Name of the Faculty |0 copy
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@ Arts
@® Commerce
@ Science




Name of the student
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Sanjana Dhanraj Nakade

Riya Laxman Nakade

Punam Nashik Chimankar

Dhanswi Janardhan Rukhmode

Shreya Niranjan Chaware

Sakshi Yogendra Kamble

Prashant pramod shivankar

Jayshri Kailash Borkar

Lokesh Umrao Chimankar

Chanda Sunil Giripunje

Vipali Gangaram Borkar

Disha Krushnarao Nikhare

Smita Manohar Zode

Pragati vinod khobragade

Bhagyashri Uttam Mandiya

Pranali Udaram Kharwade

Anilkumar patle

Amisha Arvind Chaudhari

Aman parihar

Neha Gowardhan Nakade

Aliya Kalam Sheikh

Achal Ambardas Bhowate



Gunjan Shihare

Ankit pawar

Snehal Sanjay bramhankar

Mrunali Narendra Borkar

Dipali viju kapgate

Lalita Gendlal chikhlonde

Radhika Moreshwar Thombare

Bharat P. Lanje

Ujwala Gulab Karanjekar

Nikita Anil Gedam

Manisha nagpure

Ujwala Arun Nakade

SHASHIKANT RAVINDRAKUMAR GEDAM

Rajashri

Saloni Sanjay panchbhai

Gaytri kailas patode

Achal dumbhare

Priyanka kishor Bramhankar

Diksha Omprakash Arsode

Premalal Purushottam Mendhe

Santoshi Naushad sakhare

Samir U walve

Tushar Gajanan shahare

Kartik Gautam Meshram



Sahil yashinkha pathan

Nikhita Suresh Suryawanshi

Nikita damodhr sayam

Ku . Manisha Umarao Lengule

Sonali Sadaram Pusam

Pavan Hemarj Tarone

Varsha Roshanlal Pardhi

Chetana Pradip gahane

Priyanka Chhaganlal Lanjewar

Akshaykumar Jagdish Ramteke

DHIRAJ Mangaldas Rangari

Lajavi Chandrashekar tarone

Pranali purushottam karwale

Prashik Anil Chaudhari

Aditya Santosh Walde

Anjali Prashant Meshram

Tanuja Anandrao Dongarwar

Sagar santosh Jambhulkar

Prachiti prakash khune

Amit kishor shahare

Raksha Shivdas Bramhankar

Khilleshwari Devram kalsarpe

Shrivardhan Tulashidas Gondane

Monika humeshwar ghasle



Neha hemraj lanja

Sayali bhashkar kapgate

Khushbu Dnyaneshwar Ghule

Chunnilal L.Kamble.

Rina tikaram shahare

Ashwini Bhiwrao maind

Prema Sunil Giripunje

Megha Rupchand Mungmode

Ayush Santosh Rangari

Rinka Radheshyam Kawale

Yogeshwari Devaji Bramhankar

Shraddha Pramod Kumbhare

Sweta Mahendra karankote

Ram Mansaram Naitam

Sham Mansaram Naitam

Sakshi Yashvant Borkar

Savita Ramkrushna Wanjari

Yogita laxman Bawankude

Aman Satish Bhaje

Priya

Vaishnavi Radheshyam Suryawanshi

Ankit Rupeshsingh Pawar

Kedar Nilkanth Shende

Trupti sachidanand parteki



Priya Devendra Mandhare
Rajshree Ganesh Uparikar
Lokesh Sadhuji Kapgate
Sweta rakesh walde
Harshvina yadorav donode

Madhuri Nilkanth Bhoyar
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Select the Class ID Copy
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BA SEM |

BA SEM IlI

BASEM V

B.Com. SEM |

B.Com SEM IV

B.Com SEM V

B.Sc SEM |

B.Sc SEM 1lI

B.Sc SEM V

M.Sc. SEM | (Zoology)
M.Sc. SEM | (Chemistry)
M.Sc. SEM [ (Microbiol...
Bsc sem 1

B.Sc SEM Il

Sem 1

M. sc. SEM 1 (zoology)
M.Sc. SEM II (Microbio...
BA SEM IV

M.sc. sem 1

13 (7.9%)

24 (14.6%)
13 (7.9%)

2 (1.2%)
3 (1.8%)
12 (7.3%)

36 (22%)
37 (22.6%)

10 (6.1%)



Student College ID
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4628841
3806277
3898316
3982284
3824563
3857468
3799206
3801000
3824949
4461736
3798404
4836524
4879753
4721722
3200114
4097839
3806366
3801340
4482857
Smita

4917838

S. S.J College ,Morgaon arjuni



3783552

anilkumarpatle1534@gmail.com

3950754

4918220

3238363

4918276

3167697

,4539378

4861768

4917910

3801182

A70

3798199

4917924

4918244

4918279

4128023

1234

3949653

Ssj

3802513

3799420

SSJ College Arjuni/morgaon

286-399-578-827



3814690

Samirwalve

524454

3242990

4171883

3183493

S. S. J. College

3263868

3236351

4130127

4918207

chetanagahane82@gmail.com

3137290

222543

4918259

3479845

3164714

4918167

4171907

3813934

3145938

973 906 082 575

3158880

Shivprasad Sadanand Jaiswal college arjuni/mor



Shivprasad Sadanana Jaiswal college Tu-Arjuni/mor ,Dist-Gondia

3807999

4696295

4658598

4608510

3166575

3151116

4671477

4917879

4533626

4873189

4757495

3158810

4800982

3166507

3166613

4917422

4917405

4524852

4532964

S.s.jcollege

3891416

4511354

4539378



4892482
4537670
4631669
3996508
4463914

S s jaiswal college Arjuni mor
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Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
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@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551069%
@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

164 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactorily

58.5% @ 2 - Poorly
@ 1 - Indifferently
A @ 0 - Won't teach at all

10 Copy

IO copy



3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

164 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

164 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

164 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair




6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

164 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I8 copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

164 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@® 3 - Often
@ 2 - Sometimes

@® 1 —Rarely
— @ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

164 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all




9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

164 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

164 responses

@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

® 1 - Rarely
R @ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

164 responses

@® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@® 1 —Rarely
] @ 0 - | don’t have a mentor




12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

164 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with ID Copy
providing right level of challenges.

164 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

164 responses

@® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
‘ ® 1 —Rarely
y _— | @ 0 — Never




15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, IO copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

164 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as ID Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
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@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little
e @ 0 - Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy

164 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
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@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little
A @ 0 - Not atall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

@® 4 - Above 90%
18.9% ® 3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
@ 1 -30-49%

‘ @ 0 Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I8 copy
very good.

164 responses

164 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.
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Good
Good

No

Yes

Very good
Nice
Excellent
Very good
No

1.Appreciating the different learning styles of your students.
2.Give some motivation speech in class because in this world every student need motivation.
3. Utilize real world examples

Projector use in all teachers

Provide sufficient instrument and modern technology
Use ICT tools much as possible

No..

1. Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.
2.Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
3.Make teaching a two way interaction

1. Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.
2. Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
3. Make teaching a two way interaction.

1.organise more activity based programs for students.
2.Support students wherever they need.

Good

Many books reading ,and hard study



To increase the stage dearing, soft skill

Better

Very well. Best

No s any suggestions

Need to work on college campus
Need more projector in

Improve sport facilities

Improve library facilities, sports facilities and also freedom for student

Improve sports facilities and library facilities

Best teaching

Sport facilities and library facilities and extra other actives improve

No any Comments

Excellent 100

Agree

Goods

Goods

1.At the time of teaching sir was teach us in easiest language
2.they always free to solve my doubt
3.they were regular take a class .

New skill improve, sport, canteen

Good work, and good technical , more time program

Very good work, technical very well

1.experience
2.Information
3.new ideas

Every thing is good suggestion



1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well
2)Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts
3) Make teaching a two way interaction

Deshmukh sir

Teaching is good

Excellent ¢

Not anything

Good teaching

The best

Nice experience in institution
All good

FeHt UG YU 3o AeHt Ty e e

All is good sometimes teacher don't want to understand the reasons behind students late
coming in college that's the thing that | want to suggest.

Everything is well . Teachers should bring more facilities in the institution to help student.
Taking unit test regularly

Every thing is good

No, it is very good learning experience in our college

Fair learning in institute and all of mini. Syllabus are incomplete

Very much better

Rule and regulation

Sir and students conversation is very good

Nice
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